
Waxing

Eyebrow Wax

Lip OR Chin Wax

Lip & Chin Wax

Underarm Wax

Arm Wax

Half Leg Wax

Three Quarter Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Full Leg & Bikini Line Wax

Standard Bikini Line Wax

G String Bikini Line Wax

Brazilian Bikini Wax

Hollywood Bikini Wax

Back Wax

n

Electrolysis - Blend Method

Appointment  length agreed at consultation,

minimum 10 minutes

Lycon

Wax

£14.50

£15.00

£24.50

£16.50
















£19.00

£27.50

£38.00

£39.00

T R E A T M E N T S  L T D
T A Y L O R  M A D E

Hair Removal
Professional PHD warm waxing, Lycon hot waxing  and electrolysis hair removal

All pricing is inclusive of VAT

 PHD

Wax




£14.00

£22.50

£15.50

£28.00

£24.50

£27.50

£32.00

£41.00

£16.50










£28.00







n

£16.50 per 10 minutes


